
May 2025
The Plaza at Punchbowl Activity Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Location Keys
Library LB
Living Room LR
Lobby L
Multi-Purpose Room M
Recreation Room R

All activities are
subject to
change.

May Day
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Seated
Strength Exercise [R]

10:00

Tai Chi with Ken [R]1:15
Scenic Bus Ride: Lagoon Drive1:45
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]2:20
Poker Club with Lonnie [M]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL TRUFFLE DAY
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Morning Stretches [R]10:00
Book & Tea Club with Annette
Jim [LB]

1:30

Fun Bingo [R]2:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00
Friday Movie Night :Seabiscuit
2003 Sports/Adventure - Tobey
Maguire, Jeff Bridges [R]

7:00

NATIONAL MONTANA DAY
Saturday Chair Yoga
[R]

9:00

May Day Event A with Taiko
Nolan Group [LR]

10:00

Poker Club with Lonnie [R]1:30
LCR with Diane : Left Center
Right Dice Game [LB]

2:30

May Day Event B with Dean
Hirata [R]

3:00

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

JOIN HANDS DAY
Morning Stretches &
Mindfulness [R]

9:00

Morning Stretches &
Mindfulness [R]

10:00

Scenic Bus Ride: Sea Life Park
Hawaii

10:00

Sunday Afternoon Tea & Snacks1:30
Shopping Trip: Manoa Longs1:45
Poker Club with Lonnie [R]3:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:30
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

CINCO DE MAYO
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Exercise
Circuit A [R]

10:00

Ukulele Mele Social Club [LR]1:30
Scenic Bus Ride: Tantalus [L]1:45
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL NURSES WEEK &
Pajamas Day

Plaza life Seated Strength
Exercise [R]

9:00

Sing Along with Jolene and Jenei [R]10:00
Popcorn Tuesday [R]1:30
Tuesday Movie: The Blue Lagoon
1980 Romance/Adventure - Brooke
Shield's, Christopher Atkinson [R]

1:45

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

Denim Day
Shopping Trip:
Walmart (Ke'eaumoku
) [L]

8:30

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Exercise Circuit B [R]10:00
Shopping Trip: Walmart
(Ke'eaumoku )

10:00

Hymn Sing Along with Ruth [R]1:30
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

Sports Day
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Seated
Strength Exercise [R]

10:00

Tai Chi with Ken [R]1:15
Scenic Bus Ride: Manoa Valley1:45
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]2:20
Poker Club with Lonnie [M]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

Aloha Friday
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Morning Stretches [R]10:00
Ukulele & Sing Along with Jolene [R]1:30
Book & Tea Club with Annette Jim
[LB]

2:30

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00
Friday Movie Night : Remember
Momma 1948 Family/Drama - Irene
Dunne, Barbara Bel Gedes [R]

7:00

Super Hero
Saturday Chair Yoga [R]9:00
Mother's Day Event with
Independent Baptist Church Group
[LR]

10:00

Seated Hula Dance/ Sing Along with
Raelyn & Ryan [R]

1:30

LCR with Diane : Left Center Right
Dice Game [LB]

2:30

Poker Club with Lonnie [R]3:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

MOTHER'S DAY & Tie Dye
Morning Stretches &
Mindfulness [R]

9:00

Morning Stretches &
Mindfulness [R]

10:00

Scenic Bus Ride: Kailua10:00
Poker Club with Lonnie [R]1:30
Shopping Trip: Pali Longs1:45
Mother's Day Event with Joy's
Dance group [LR]

3:00

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:30
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

Disney Day
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Exercise
Circuit A [R]

10:00

Ukulele Mele Social Club [LR]1:30
Scenic Bus Ride: Aloha Tower1:45
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL APPLE PIE DAY
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza life Seated
Strength Exercise [R]

10:00

Popcorn Tuesday [R]1:30
Residents Council [R]2:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL DANCE LIKE A
CHICKEN DAY

Shopping Trip: Don
Quijote (Kaheka St) [L]

8:30

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Exercise Circuit B [R]10:00
Kau Kau Club : Asahi Grill11:00
Hymn Sing Along with Ruth [R]1:30
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

BRING FLOWERS TO SOMEONE
DAY

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Seated Strength
Exercise [R]

10:00

BINGO Club [R]1:30
Holo Holo Club: Wholesale
Unlimited

1:45

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]2:20
Poker Club with Lonnie [M]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL DO SOMETHING GOOD
FOR YOUR NEIGHBOR DAY

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Taiko Class with Nolan [R]10:00
Church Service with Pastor Carl &
Pastor Steve [R]

1:30

Book & Tea Club with Annette Jim
[LB]

2:30

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00
Friday Movie Night :A Knights Tale
2001 Adventure/Action - Heath
Ledger, Shanyn Sossamon [R]

7:00

NATIONAL IDAHO DAY
Saturday Chair Yoga
[R]

9:00

Art: Bob & Hank, Fun with
Painting [R]

1:30

LCR with Diane : Left Center
Right Dice Game [LB]

2:30

Poker Club with Lonnie [R]3:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL CHEESE SOUFFLE DAY
Morning Stretches &
Mindfulness [R]

9:00

Morning Stretches & Mindfulness [R]10:00
Scenic Bus Ride: Pearl Harbor10:00
Shopping Trip: Manoa Longs1:45
Kupuna Swimmer Project with Kerry
[R]

2:00

Poker Club with Lonnie [R]3:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:30
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL DEVIL’S FOOD CAKE
DAY

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Exercise Circuit A [R]10:00
Ukulele Mele Social Club [LR]1:30
Scenic Bus Ride: Bank run1:45
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL PICK STRAWBERRIES
DAY

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza life Seated Strength Exercise
[R]

10:00

Popcorn Tuesday [R]1:30
Tuesday Movie: The Never Ending
Story 1984 Fantasy/Adventure -
Noah Hathaway, Barret Oliver [R]

1:45

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL MEMO DAY
Shopping Trip: Don
Quijote (Kaheka St) [L]

8:30

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Exercise Circuit B [R]10:00
Hymn Sing Along with Ruth [R]1:30
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL VANILLA PUDDING
DAY

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Seated Strength
Exercise [R]

10:00

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]1:30
Puzzle Table [LB]3:00

NATIONAL TAFFY DAY
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Morning Stretches [R]10:00
Craft: Making Key chain [R]1:30
Book & Tea Club with Annette
Jim [LB]

2:30

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00
Friday Movie Night : Gran Torino
2008 Thriller/Action - Clint
Eastwood, Ahmey Her [R]

7:00

NATIONAL WYOMING DAY
Saturday Chair Yoga
[R]

9:00

Seated Zumba with Annette [R]10:00
Poker Club with Lonnie [R]1:30
LCR with Diane : Left Center
Right Dice Game [LB]

2:30

Birthday Bash with Dean Hirata
[R]

3:00

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL TAP DANCE DAY
Morning Stretches &
Mindfulness [R]

9:00

Morning Stretches &
Mindfulness [R]

10:00

Scenic Bus Ride: Mililani10:00
Art: Bob & Hank, Fun with
Painting [R]

1:30

Shopping Trip: Manoa Longs1:45
Poker Club with Lonnie [R]3:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:30
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

MEMORIAL DAY
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Memorial Day
Remember & Honor Event [LR]

10:00

Plaza Life Exercise Circuit A1:30
Scenic Bus Ride: Sandy Beach1:45
Ukulele Mele Social Club [LR]2:30
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL AIRPLANE DAY
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza life Seated
Strength Exercise [R]

10:00

Popcorn Tuesday [R]1:30
Tuesday Movie: It seems Like
Old Times , Comedy/Romance -
Chevy Chase, Goldie Hawn [R]

1:45

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL SENIOR HEALTH &
FITNESS DAY

Shopping Trip: Don
Quijote (Kaheka St) [L]

8:30

Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Plaza Life Exercise Circuit B [R]10:00
Hymn Sing Along with Ruth [R]1:30
BINGO Club [R]2:45
Play Go [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL PAPERCLIP DAY
Plaza Life Seated
Strength Exercise [R]

9:00

Veteran Wall of Honor Unveiling
[LR]

10:00

Tai Chi with Ken [R]1:15
Scenic Bus Ride: Diamond Head1:45
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]2:20
Poker Club with Lonnie [M]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

NATIONAL CREATIVITY DAY
Morning Stretches [R]9:00
Morning Stretches [R]10:00
Afternoon Tea & Baking Pizza1:30
Book & Tea Club with Annette
Jim [LB]

2:30

Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]3:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00
Friday Movie Night : Hollywood
Homicide 2003 Action/Comedy -
Harrison Ford, Josh Hartnett [R]

7:00

NATIONAL UTAH DAY
Saturday Chair Yoga
[R]

9:00

Seated Hula Dance/ Sing Along
with Raelyn & Ryan [R]

1:30

LCR with Diane : Left Center
Right Dice Game [LB]

2:30

Poker Club with Lonnie [R]3:00
Hanafuda Club with Alice [LB]4:00
Puzzle Table [LB]5:00

Created on Friday, May 2, 2025 3:42 PM

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31


	Location Keys

